
SPRING 2018 WORKSHOPS 

* If you would like to schedule an appointment with the pre-health advisor, you must first attend all the Pre-
Health workshops.  

Introduction to Health Professions* 

Tues., 1/16/18 –163A SU 12:15-1:15p 
Fri., 1/26/18 –114 OL 3:15-4:15p 
Tues., 1/30/18 –163A SU 12:15-1:15p 

Pre-Health Pre-Requisites* 
Fri., 2/9/2018 – 114 OL 3:15-4:15p 
Tues., 2/13/2018 – 163A 12:15-1:15p 
 

PTHP- Path to Health Professions Day (Registration link on PreHealth page) 
Mon., 2/19/2018- Student Union 9:00-1:00p 
 

Secret Sauce* 
Fri., 2/23/2018 – 114 OL 3:15-4:15p 
 

Pre-Health Exams* 
Fri., 3/9/18 –114OL 3:15-4:15p 
Tues., 3/13/18 –163A SU 12:15-1:15p 
 

Post-Baccalaureate Opportunities* 
Fri., 3/23/2018 114 OL 3:15-4:15p 
Tues., 3/27/2018 163 A SU 12:15-1:15p 
 

Personal Statement Workshop (Students applying in 2018 cycle) 
 Fri., 4/6/2018 114 OL 4:00-5:00p 
 

Application Workshop (Students applying in 2018 cycle) 
Fri., 4/13/2018 114 OL 3:30-5:00p 
 
Please register your information using one of the following links below: 

 
Current Students 
https://science-math.wright.edu/pre-health-program/interest-survey-for-current-students 
Transfer/Prospective Students 
https://science-math.wright.edu/pre-health-program/interest-survey-for-prospective-and-transfer-students 

https://science-math.wright.edu/pre-health-program/interest-survey-for-current-students
https://science-math.wright.edu/pre-health-program/interest-survey-for-prospective-and-transfer-students

